Part# Description Qty ListPrice
DEN33CXFTN 33C 3/32x3/8x.0925x1-1/2 Diamond Cut HP Shank Bur, TiN 77 16.81$
DEN44CTN 44C 1/8x9/16x.0925x1-1/2 HP Shank 1/8 Head Carbide Dental Bur, TiN 738 16.81$
DEN47XTN 47/X 5/32x1/2x.0925x2 Chipbreaker Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides, TiN 3 21.51$
DEN51AXCTN 51A 3/16x3/8x.0925x1-7/8 Double Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides, TiN 54 21.51$
DEN51AXF 51A 3/16x3/8x.0925x1-7/8 Diamond Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides 63 18.00$
DEN51AXFTN 51A 3/16x3/8x.0925x1-7/8 Diamond Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides, TiN 8 21.51$
DEN52CXC 52C 1/4x3/8x.0925x1-7/8 Double Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides 53 18.00$
DEN52CXCTN 52C 1/4x3/8x.0925x1-7/8 Double Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides, TiN 20 21.51$
DEN52CXF 52C 1/4x3/8x.0925x1-7/8 Diamond Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides 67 18.00$
DEN52CXFTN 52C 1/4x3/8x.0925x1-7/8 Diamond Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides, TiN 47 21.51$
DEN52DSP 52D 1/4x1/4x.0925x1-3/4 Fastmill Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides 95
DEN52DXFTN 52D 1/4x1/4x.0925x1-3/4 Diamond Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides, TiN 183 21.51$
DEN53AXFTN 53A 1/4x1/2x.0925x2 Diamond Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides, TiN 16 21.51$
DEN61A/81AXC 61A/81A 1/4x1/2x.0925x2 Double Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides 12 18.00$
DEN61A/81AXCTN 61A/81A 1/4x1/2x.0925x2 Double Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides, TiN 2 21.51$
DEN63BSC 63B 1/4x1/2x.0925x2 Single Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides 19 18.00$
DEN63BTA 63B 1/4x1/2x.0925x2 Chipbreaker Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides, TiAlN 7 21.51$
DEN63BXC 63B 1/4x1/2x.0925x2 Double Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides 10 18.00$
DEN63BXCTN 63B 1/4x1/2x.0925x2 Double Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides, TiN 80 21.51$
DEN63BXF 63B 1/4x1/2x.0925x2 Diamond Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides 14 18.00$
DEN63BXFTA 63B 1/4x1/2x.0925x2 Diamond Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides, TiAlN 59 21.51$
DEN63BXFTN 63B 1/4x1/2x.0925x2 Diamond Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides, TiN 7 21.51$
DEN73C 73C 1/4x1/4x.0925x1-3/4 Chipbreaker Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides 102 18.00$
DEN73CXC 73C 1/4x1/4x.0925x1-3/4 Double Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides 20 18.00$
DEN73CXF 73C 1/4x1/4x.0925x1-3/4 Diamond Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides 10 18.00$
DEN82TXCTA 82T 1/4x5/8x.0925x2 Double Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides, TiAlN 5 21.51$
DEN82TXFTA 82T 1/4x5/8x.0925x2 Diamond Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides, TiAlN 5 21.51$
DEN83EE 83E 1/4x1/2x.0925x2 Chipbreaker Cut End Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides 254 19.03$
DEN83EECSC 83E 1/4x1/2x.0925x2 Singlecut End Cut Regular Dental/Medical HP Carbides 200
DEN83EECSP 83E 1/4x1/2x.0925x2 Fastmill End Cut Regular Dental/Medical HP Carbides 22
DEN83EEXC 83E 1/4x1/2x.0925x2 Double Cut End Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides 97 18.00$
DEN83EEXF 83E 1/4x1/2x.0925x2 Diamond Cut End Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides 1 18.00$
DEN83EEXFTN 83E 1/4x1/2x.0925x2 Diamond Cut End Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides, TiN 4 21.51$
DEN83EXF 83E 1/4x1/2x.0925x2 Diamond Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides 22 18.00$
DEN84TXFTN 84T 1/4x1/2x.0925x2 Diamond Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides, TiN 64 21.51$
DEN88A4 88A4 1/4x5/8x1/4x2 Series 88 Chipbreaker Cut 2 17.00$
DEN88A4FM 88A4 1/4x5/8x1/4x2 Series 88 Aluma Cut 2 19.60$
DEN88AXC 88A 1/4x1/2x.0925x2 Double Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides 90 18.00$
DEN88AXFTN 88A 1/4x1/2x.0925x2 Diamond Cut Dental/Medical HP Carbides, TiN 4 21.51$
DEN88C4 88C4 1/4x5/8x1/4x2 Series 88 Chipbreaker Cut 1 17.00$
DEN88E4 88E4 1/4x3/8x1/4x2 Series 88 Chipbreaker Cut 1 17.00$
DEN88F4 88F4 1/4x5/8x1/4x2 Series 88 Chipbreaker Cut 2 17.00$
DENA3/8XCTN 3/8x3/4x1/4x2-1/2 Doublecut Dental Lathe Bur, TiN 22 37.02$
DENB3/8XCTN 3/8x1-1/16x1/4x2-13/16 Doublecut Dental Lathe Bur, TiN 3 37.02$
DENC1/2XCTN 1/2x1x1/4x2-3/4 Doublecut Dental Lathe Bur, TiN 3 46.56$
DENC3/8XCTN 3/8x3/4x1/4x2-1/2 Doublecut Dental Lathe Bur, TiN 1 37.02$
DEND1/2XCTN 1/2x7/8x1/4x2-5/8 Doublecut Dental Lathe Bur, TiN 24 46.56$
DEND3/8XCTN 3/8x5/8x1/4x2-3/8 Doublecut Dental Lathe Bur, TiN 2 37.02$
DENE1/2FM 1/2x1x1/4x2-3/4 Aluma Cut Dental Lathe Bur 10 42.00$
DENE1/2XCTN 1/2x1x1/4x2-3/4 Doublecut Dental Lathe Bur, TiN 3 46.56$
DENE3/8 3/8x3/4x1/4x2-1/2 Chipbreaker Cut Dental Lathe Bur 61 28.00$
DENE3/8TN 3/8x3/4x1/4x2-1/2 Chipbreaker Cut Dental Lathe Bur, TiN 26 35.02$
DENE3/8XCTN 3/8x3/4x1/4x2-1/2 Doublecut Dental Lathe Bur, TiN 1 37.02$
DENMC-2TA  1/16x1/4x3/32x1.5" SC STYLE DMCUT, W/TiAlN                 1 16.81$
DENMC-2TN  1/16x1/4x3/32x1.5" SC STYLE DMCUT, W/TN                    748 16.81$
DENMC-5TA MC-5 MADE FROM D-61, DIACUT, TiAlN COATED                   5 16.81$
DENMC-6TA DEN MC-6 TiAlN                                              11 16.81$
DENMC-7TN 3/32X1/8 10° INVCNE DIA CUT, TN COATED                      419 16.81$
DENMC-8TA 3/32X5/8 DIAMONDCUT CONE TiAlN COATING                      6 16.81$